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2025 REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING DATES FOR UNION COUNTY COUNCIL 

Updated to reflect permanent relocation of all Union County Council Meetings 

 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025  5:30PM Grand Jury Room  210 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025  5:30PM Grand Jury Room  210 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025   5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025   5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025  5:30PM Meeting Room  103 West Main St. Union, SC 

 

 


